What can NATM do for me?
· State Conference each year
· An Executive Board of math people elected by you who represent elementary, secondary, and college level mathematics
· Supports Expanding Your Horizons Conferences for Young Women
· New Professionals Conference
· Newsletter with activities and resources
· Website
Recognition Awards
Donald W. Miller
Distinguished Service Award
Milton M. Beckmann
Lifetime Achievement Award
(Presented at Fall NATM Conference)


The mission of the Nebraska Association of Teachers of Mathematics is to enhance the teaching and learning of mathematics by fostering professionalism, cultivating leadership and facilitating communication among educators.

NATM PHILOSOPHY
· Encourage and promote professionalism among math teachers wherein math teachers realize that they are an important part of education and should be proud to be teachers.
· Enhance math education in the areas of content and instruction by working in conjunction with NCTM (National Council of Teachers of Mathematics).
· Develop a cohesive link between various levels of math education (elementary, middle school, junior high, high school, and college)
…..through communication, resources, networking, curriculum development, and outreach programs.
MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS
Membership includes four newsletters, paying only registration fees at NATM conferences, and contributing to a state organization, which can in turn be of service to all math teachers in the state of Nebraska. 

Secondary & College			$20.00
Elementary				$15.00
Math Education Students		$10.00
Administrator				$10.00
Optional 3-year Regular		$50.00












CONFERENCE/WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

2013 NATM Fall Conference
Monday, September 30, 2013
Holiday Inn, Kearney, NE

2013 New Professionals Conference
Saturday, November 9, 2013
Westside High School

2014 EYH Spring Conferences
Spring 2014
Doane College and Others TBA

www.natmonline.org  


NATM MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
_____Renewal or _____ New

Name ________________________________

Home Address _________________________
_____________________________________

Home Phone: (       )_____________________

Professional Address: ___________________
_____________________________________

Email: _______________________________

School Phone: (       ) ____________________

Mail to: _____ Home _____ Work Address
Level: 				ESU # _____
_____ Elementary
_____ Secondary
_____ College
_____ Student	
_____ Other (specify) _____________

Dues for NATM:
	Regular Member		$20.00
	Elementary Member		$15.00
	Student Member		$10.00
	Administrator			$10.00
	3-year Regular			$50.00

			
Mail the application and a check payable to:
NATM
c/o Brian Stevens
8701 Pacific Street
Omaha, NE 68114-5200



JOIN 
National Council of 
Teachers of Mathematics
[image: j0432543] 


 

Visit www.nctm.org/membership  
to sign up for membership, 
or renew your membership, 
and designate NATM 
to receive special rebate 
rewards, 
at no additional cost to you!  
 
For supporting NATM 
your name will be included in quarterly drawings for 
NCTM materials.
 
       -*/+-*/+-*/+-*/+-*/+-*/+-*/+-*/+-*/+-*/+-

SUPPORT
Nebraska Association of Teachers of Mathematics
by joining NCTM




2013 NATM EXECUTIVE BOARD
	
CO-PRESIDENTS
Ed Ankrom
Beatrice High School
eankrom@bpsnebr.org

Erin Hamilton
Beatrice High School
ehamilton@bpsnebr.org

FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
Jason Leimbach
North Star High School-LPS
jleimba@lps.org

SECOND VICE PRESIDENT
Angela Mosier
Westside High Sschool
amosier@westside66.org

PAST PRESIDENT
Pari Ford
University Nebraska-Kearney
fordpl@unk.edu

SECRETARY
Amy Schutz
Bertrand Community Schools
amy.schutz@bertrandvikings.org

PUBLIC RELATIONS
Sandi Snyder
Shickley Public Schools
ssnyder@longhornpower.org 

NCTM REPRESENTATIVE
Lisa Hamling
Cedar Rapids High School
lhamling@esu7.org

STATE DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVE
Deborah Romanek
Nebr. Dept. of Education
402-471-2503
deb.romanek@nebraska.gov

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE
Jane Strawhecker
University Nebraska-Kearney
strawheckje@unk.edu

	
REGION I REP
Nancy Olsen
Banner County High School
nolsen@panesu.org

REGION II REP
Tricia Buchanan
St. Paul High School
Tricia.Buchanan@spwildcat.org 

REGION III REP
Deb Bulin
Thayer Central High School
Deb.bulin@thayercentral.org

WEB MASTER
John Sweeney
Geneva North High School
JLSweeney1@windstream.net

TREASURER
Brian Stevens
Westside High School
8701 Pacific Street
Omaha, NE 68114-5200
402-343-2779 (sch)
bstevens@westside66.org

MEMBERSHIP TREASURER
Marci Ostmeyer
ESU 7 - Columbus
mostmeyer@esu7.org

COLLEGE MATH EDUCATION REP
Beth Wentworth
Chadron State College
bwentworth@csc.edu

COLLEGE MATH REP
Paul Hinrichs
Peru State College
phinrichsds@oakmail.peru.edu 

NEWSLETTER EDITOR
Dot Snesrud
Osceola Public Schools
402-747-2091 (sch)
dsnesru@esu7.org

Website: www.natmonline.org 
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